16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

.6s

.0s

.8s

.5s

.6s

.0s

.6s

.0s

.5s

.5s

.5s

oN A~ o
o o o o

onN Ao o N Ao o N Ao
o o o o o o o o

o o o o

onN Ao
o o o o

P

\\\\\\\\Wuwm e
"""" AN F AR N

1/ 9

[T S v

SSIEARRAGRE

A AATARIAIE

Anhiaaan

IR TR R
[FARERE RS EAREARS

P

AN AR R R Y

SRR AN ALY

2.0m

-

R ENENIN

AW
AN

S OGN

N .;H.u.un\\.\nn\\\

ISSAPVEEEE A RNANNY \\\’\\\\

A O N e N

H1/3:

15.0
~
10.0 &

5.0

+ 0.0

1721 1/22 1/23

R AN \\\\\“\\\HM\

\ \\\\\\\\ SN
NIRRT ARTSOTSRAR A ANTTS

A N e N e I N eSS
H1/3:

15.0
~
10.0 &

5.0

- 0.0

RN

BN ARSI
ERNENANSAE NN S NSALUA R W\

PO

: IS S S AARRNCEEINR

P

AN

H1/3:————,T1/3:- - - - - - - LHL::

15.0
~
10.0 &

5.0

- 0.0

2/15 2/16 2/17

11.12

16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

16.

10.

.6s

.0s

.5s

.6s

.0s

.6s

.0s

.5s

.58

.6s

.0s

.8s

.5s

oN B~ O
o o o o

onN B~ O o N A~ O o N Ao
o o o o

o o o o

oN ~ o

o o o o

o o o o

2.0m
- -
SN
TESONNARIRERR YR

8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22
2.0m
e -
“\\\H\.\,H.“ ~~~~~ RN
“ \\“\\\\yy\\..».uu.-..uu.u..
RN e R R R
H/3:———,T1/3:- - - - - -~ LHL: 15.0
~
10.0 &
5.0
+ 0.0
9/ 8 9/ 9 9/10
2.0m
MAN T T
AR e »\»\\\\\A\ WHRM“ """""""""
LA REEE S SO VN A e g
R e s NN N N Y N RN Y

11/26 11727 11/28 11/29
* (12 5 18 12 6 4 ) 2.0m
,,,,,, ARAYN b b -
RN \,\“““H“H\..-H\\w
AR N\\ANERAATASEREERR
___________ TR AT e
H1/3: J1/3:------- JHL: 15.0
~
10.0 &
5.0
+ 0.0
12/ 4 12/ 5 12/ 6 12/ 7
2.0m
..... - T
VAN AR '\\1~~»»\.HA.A». ......... »
[EAARUAVATALEREEEE n\\\“\\\u\mﬂﬂnuww»n
AALLEAAR Y Ay \wk\\\\\\\\\\\\\xnn\\\u\\
H1/3: LT1/3:------- JHL 15.0
~
10.0 &
5.0
f Y + 0.0

12/28 12/29 12/30 12/31



